
 

  
 

 

 Lower Farm Weekly 

     Value Awards 
 

Well done to those who have particularly stood 
out for  displaying our school values this week.  

 

                                                       

 

Cherry                                        
Remi  Achievement                                                       
Chestnut                                      
Amelie Rose  Integrity & Respect                          
                                                           

Elder                                     
Adam  Achievement & Integrity                                                                                                              

Elm                                                  
Tommy  Achievement & Integrity                                                                                                                                                 

Hazel                                              
Habeeba  All school values                                        

Holly                                                
Lexi-Mai  All School Values                                      

Oak                                          
Mollie  All school values                                       
                                                        

Friday 10th November 2023  

  Children in Need   
 Friday 17th November 

 

We will be celebrating Children in Need 
this year by dressing up in non-uniform 
and wearing something yellow or spotty. 
If you don't have anything spotty or     
yellow, please still come in non uniform to 
help celebrate   together. If you would like 
to make a donation, please click on the 
Children in Need link below: 

 https://donate.bbcchildreninneed.co.uk/ 

Many thanks for your support. 

    Attendance                                                                                              

For week beginning 6th November                       
 

 

 
 

Beech Class   100%                               
Birch Class   100%                             
Cherry Class:   90.7%                                  
Chestnut Class:  90.3%                                   
Elder Class:    97.5%                                   
Elm Class:      98.1%                                  
Hazel Class    95.0%                                    
Holly    99.3%                                     
Oak     95.0%                              
Congratulations to those classes that have reached 

an  attendance of 97% or above.      It would be 

great to see every class reach 97% next week.       

Odd Socks Day -                             
Wednesday 15th November 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday 15th November will be 
'Odd Socks Day' where we ask children 
and staff to wear odd socks to help     
celebrate diversity as part of anti-bullying 
week.  



 

  

 

Very Special Royal Card 
 

This week we were delighted to receive this card  from King Charles 
and Queen Camilla in response to the recognition of Lower Farm’s  
efforts  during the Coronation celebrations.                                 
Well done everyone! 



 

  

 

Dates for your Diary 
 
 
Wednesday 15th November: Wear Odd Socks Day in celebration of Anti-Bullying Week 
Friday 17th November: Non-uniform day - wear yellow/spotty clothes for Children in Need 
Friday 24th November: Non-uniform day - Bring in a bottle for Christmas fayre  
Friday 8th December: Non-Uniform – Chocolate donation for Christmas fayre 
Tuesday 12th December: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Wednesday 13th December - Christmas Jumper Day.  Christmas lunch. 
Thursday 14th December: Reception Nativity 14:00 - 15:00 
Monday 18th December: Christmas Fayre 15:30 
Friday 22nd December: Non-uniform Day. School closes at 13:30 for Christmas Holidays   
                        
Christmas Holidays: Monday 25th December – Friday 5th January  
Monday 8th January: Staff inset day - school closed 
 
Tuesday 9th January: School opens for spring term 
Wednesday 31st January: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Friday 9th February: Friends of Lower Farm Magic Show  
 
Half Term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February  
 
Wednesday 21st February: Parents/Carer Pupil Progress Meetings 13:30 - 18:00 
Friday 1st March: Non-uniform day – Easter Egg donation  
Friday 8th March: Year 2 Mothers’ Day 14:00 - 15:00 
Thursday 14th March: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Friday 15th March: Red Nose Day-details to follow 
Thursday 21st March: Easter Bingo and Raffle 
Friday 22nd March: School closes at 13:30 for Easter holidays 
 
Easter Holidays: Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April  
Monday 8th April: Staff Inset Day – School closed 
 
Tuesday 9th April: School opens for summer term 
Monday 6th May: Bank Holiday 
Friday 17th May:  Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Friday 24th May: Non-uniform day – bottle donation 
 
Half Term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
 
Friday 7th June: Non -uniform – gift donation 
Friday 14th June: year 3 Fathers’ Day  14:00 — 15:00 
Saturday 29th June: summer fayre – sports day 
Monday 8th July: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Wednesday 10th July: Transition Day 
Thursday 18th July: School closes at 13:30 for summer holidays 
  

 

 










